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Youth League 2017

U8 Boys U8 Girls
Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Toby Gaul (Rutland Rouleur) 1. Lottie Lissman (Newark Castle)

2. Louis Inman (Newark Castle) 2. Eva Leavis (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Jet Du tiot (Newark Castle)

4. Andrew Deathridge (Welland Valley CC)

5. Jacob Smith (Hinckley Flyers)

6. Oliver Stenhouse (Charnwood CC)

7. Felix Jarvis (4 Life Triathlon Club)

8. Charlie Gaul (Rutland Rouleur)

9. Toby Leavis (Leicester Forest CC)

U10 Boys U10 Girls
Bonus Sprint Bonus Sprint

1. George Cooper (Bolsover & District CC) 1. Rebecca Van Aardt (4 Life Triathlon Club)

2. Jude Du Toit (Newark Castle) 2. Megan Cherry (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Ryan Oldfield (Lichfield CCC) 3. Edie Bott (4 Life Triathlon Club)

4. Thomas Gaul (Rutland Rouleur)

5. Daniel Ward (Mercia CC)

Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Jude Du Toit (Newark Castle) 1. Rebecca Van Aardt (4 Life Triathlon Club)

2. George Cooper (Bolsover & District CC) 2. Megan Cherry (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Ryan Oldfield (Lichfield CCC) 3. Edie Bott (4 Life Triathlon Club)

4. Thomas Gaul (Rutland Rouleur)

5. Juri Reidenbach (Leicester Forest CC)

6. Leo Bass (The MI Racing Academy)

7. Daniel Ward (Mercia CC)

8. Daniel Lea (Team MK)

9. Alfie Woon (Private Member)

U12 Boys U12 Girls
Bonus Sprint Bonus Sprint

1. Adam Lea (Team MK) 1. Fay Garner (Welland Valley CC)

2. Finley Bass (The MI Racing Academy) 2. Libby Bell (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Lewis Tinsley (Stratford CC) 3. Florence Lissaman (Newark Castle)

4. Zak Machin (Rivet racing) 4. Bethany Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

5. Josh Jackson (Mid Shropshire Wheelers) 5. Mia Hopkins (Welland Valley CC)

Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Adam Lea (Team MK) 1. Libby Bell (Leicester Forest CC)

2. Lewis Tinsley (Stratford CC) 2. Fay Garner (Welland Valley CC)

3. Euan Mckonville (Munster Cycling) 3. Florence Lissaman (Newark Castle)

4. Josh Jackson (Mid Shropshire Wheelers) 4. Bethany Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

5. Zak Machin (Rivet racing) 5. Mia Hopkins (Welland Valley CC)

6. Jack Lofthouse (Nottingham Clarion)

7. Ben Marsh (Matlock CC)

8. Daniel Van aardt (4 Life Triathlon Club)

9. Noah Inman (Newark Castle)

10. Sean Tarrant (Munster Cycling)

11. Alex Burden (Stratford CC)

12. Ethan Mccloy (Team MK)

13. Finley Bass (The MI Racing Academy)

14. Henry Barker-pine (Heanor Clarion)

15. Ellis Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

16. Quillan Donnelly (Munster Cycling)

U14 Boys U14 Girls
Overall Overall

1. Josh Giddings (The MI Racing Academy) 1. Lotta Mansfield (The MI Racing Academy)

2. Jack Brough (The MI Racing Academy) 2. Annabel Ramsay (Leicester Forest CC)

3. David Shine (Irish Youth Academy)

4. Mark Mcgarry (Irish Youth Academy)

5. Eoghan Cooke (Irish Youth Academy)

6. Joseph Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

7. Adam Gilsenan (Irish Youth Academy)

8. Owen Lightfoot (Bourne Wheelers)

Results - 16/05/2017



9. Harrison Tacey (Leicestershire RC)

10. Somhairle Fisher Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

11. Conor Short (Irish Youth Academy)

12. Odhran Doogan (Irish Youth Academy)

13. Josh Brown (Kettering Cyclones)

14. Conor Gallagher (Irish Youth Academy)

15. Austin Mee (Leicester Forest CC)

16. Rory Knowles (The MI Racing Academy)

17. Edward Hopkins (The MI Racing Academy)

18. Callum Twelves (The MI Racing Academy)

19. Harrison Fay (Rutland Rouleur)

TT TT

1. Jack Brough (The MI Racing Academy) 1. Lotta Mansfield (The MI Racing Academy)

2. Josh Giddings (The MI Racing Academy) 2. Annabel Ramsay (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Mark Mcgarry (Irish Youth Academy)

4. David Shine (Irish Youth Academy)

5. Eoghan Cooke (Irish Youth Academy)

6. Somhairle Fisher Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

7. Josh Brown (Kettering Cyclones)

8. Harrison Tacey (Leicestershire RC)

9. Adam Gilsenan (Irish Youth Academy)

10. Joseph Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

11. Conor Gallagher (Irish Youth Academy)

12. Odhran Doogan (Irish Youth Academy)

13. Conor Short (Irish Youth Academy)

14. Owen Lightfoot (Bourne Wheelers)

15. Naill Mcloughlin (Irish Youth Academy)

16. Edward Hopkins (The MI Racing Academy)

17. Adam Mcgeever (Irish Youth Academy)

18. Austin Mee (Leicester Forest CC)

19. Rory Knowles (The MI Racing Academy)

20. Callum Twelves (The MI Racing Academy)

21. Harrison Fay (Rutland Rouleur)

Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Josh Giddings (The MI Racing Academy) 1. Lotta Mansfield (The MI Racing Academy)

2. Jack Brough (The MI Racing Academy) 2. Annabel Ramsay (Leicester Forest CC)

3. David Shine (Irish Youth Academy)

4. Mark Mcgarry (Irish Youth Academy)

5. Owen Lightfoot (Bourne Wheelers)

6. Joseph Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

7. Adam Gilsenan (Irish Youth Academy)

8. Conor Short (Irish Youth Academy)

9. Odhran Doogan (Irish Youth Academy)

10. Eoghan Cooke (Irish Youth Academy)

11. Harrison Tacey (Leicestershire RC)

12. Caeren Mcgettagan (Irish Youth Academy)

13. Edward Lowe (Fenland clarion)

14. Somhairle Fisher Owens (Irish Youth Academy)

15. Austin Mee (Leicester Forest CC)

16. Josh Brown (Kettering Cyclones)

17. Rory Knowles (The MI Racing Academy)

18. Jamie Kennerson (Leicester Tri)

19. Conor Gallagher (Irish Youth Academy)

20. Callum Twelves (The MI Racing Academy)

21. Harrison Fay (Rutland Rouleur)

22. Edward Hopkins (The MI Racing Academy)

U16 Boys U16 Girls
Overall Overall

1. Alex Haines (Leicestershire RC) 1. Peta Jarvis (4 Life Triathlon Club)

2. Tom Moriarty (Irish Youth Academy)

3. Robert Keane (Irish Youth Academy)

4. William Beech (The MI Racing Academy)

5. David Ward (Irish Youth Academy)

6. Sean Barrett (Irish Youth Academy)

7. Cahal Gallagher (Irish Youth Academy)

8. Alfie Lofthouse (Nottingham Clarion)

9. Edward Woodward (The MI Racing Academy)

10. Isaac Russell (Derby Mercury)

11. Oisin Doherty (Irish Youth Academy)


